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State Legislative Delegates Who Directly Represent Kewaskum School District 

Senator: Dan Feyen Representative: Robert Brooks 
Senate District: 20 Assembly District: 59 
(608) 266-5300 (608) 237-9159 
Sen.Feyen@legis.wi.gov Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 
State Legislative Leadership Contacts 

Senate President: Mary Felzkowski (608) 266-2509 Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Majority Leader: Devin LeMahieu (608) 266-2056 Sen.LeMahieu@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Minority Leader: Diannne Hesselbein (608) 266-6670 Sen.Hesselbein@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Assembly Speaker: Robin Vos (608) 237-9133 Rep.Vos@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Majority Leader: Tyler August (608) 237-9131 Rep.August@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Minority Leader: Greta Neubauer (608) 237-9166 Rep.Neubauer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Joint Committee on Finance Co-Chair, 
Rep. Born 

(608) 237-9137 Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 

Joint Committee on Finance Co-Chair, 
Sen. Marklein 

(608) 266-0703 Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 
 

Joint Committee on Finance Vice-Chair, 
Rep. Kurtz 

(608) 237-9141 Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 

Joint Committee on Finance Vice-Chair, 
Sen. Testin 

(608) 266-3123 Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 

Joint Committee on Finance – 
Committee Clerk, Request All Members 

(608) 264-8314 joe.malkasian@legis.wisconsin.gov 
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